Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)
VOte IZI Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate Z\ﬂ‘/’)é/ .6547 7)( >/

I\FCEIVED BY
Candidate’s Mailing Address

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code ____ 1 FEB 09 2022

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public ddbum nt. b 3
g-any P i T?mf: (3\ goam@;’)

THE CITY OF CALGARY

on:

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year ')
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses O

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less Z33., Y
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with It s | 7. 2%
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) '
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions. :
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned =+ | >3
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 —3) $00048 [(p,556.5Y
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds £ "is?
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions 2,309 ., 25
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous e
election campaign -
8. Total amount of other revenue _O , =
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $ 68048 5,759.2
10.Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) $ 06045 D2 '3/3—'717

ISC: Unrestricted Page 1 of 2



Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-G1-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures /b,q49, b 4
11.Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid Z(;;quﬂ, @p npaid| & TOTAL|[$68:80 4.7

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $ 66088 QL6 . [§

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the inforylation required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Signature Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on;

FEB 09 2022

Time: _| . 30 am/ﬁgp
THE CITY OF CALGARY

ISC: Unrestricted Page 2 of 2



Donation List (Bentley)

NAME

Akai, Barbara
Al-Guneid, Nagwan
Armstrong, Layne
Bell, Talia
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Bentley, Lana
Broadfoot, Mike
Brundrit, Kim
Bush, Lisa
Cahoon, Julie
Cahoon, Julie
Chan, Jackie
Chaudhary, Asad
Clarke, Greg
Cundal, Kerry
Cundal, Kerry
Cundal, Kerry
Diebler, Carly
Diebler, Carly

Eke, Priye
Elton, Stewart
Foggo, Cheryl

" Fotheringham, Sarah
Frenette, Doug
Frenette, Doug

Frenette, Doug
Fridas, Brenda
Fulton, Craig

Gora, llyas

'DATE

1-Aug-21
28-Aug-21
23-Sep-21
15-Jun-21
18-May-21
18-May-21
27-May-21
15-Jun-21
22-Jun-21
28-Jun-21
3-Aug-21
14-Sep-21
15-Oct-21
11-Oct-21
26-Sep-21
20-May-21
5-Sep-21
29-Aug-21
2-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
21-Sep-21
3-Aug-21
20-May-21
21-Jul-21
3-Aug-21
19-May-21
24-Jul-21

3-Aug-21
2-Aug-21
16-Oct-21
31-Jul-21
19-Jul-21
29-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
12-Aug-21
21-Sep-21

26-Sep-21

AMOUNT

500
103.3
103.3

250

100

400

800

300

200

250

200

500

400

300

1000
100
100

51.8
154.79
51.8
257.78
25

500
206.28
220
500

45.5

25
100
102.5
500
1100
200
100

25

RECEIVED BY
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Harland, Anna

Harrigan, Heather
Haynes, Sarah
Herrel, Peter
Hodgson, Lisa

4-jul-21
22-Aug-21
1-Aug-21
7-Sep-21
27-Jul-21

Jaeger, Susan
Jeffrey, Alison
Kennedy, Andrea

24-Sep-21
30-May-21
5-Sep-21

King, Jim

Koning, Wendell
LeClair, Devon
Lemieux, Collette
Leong, Monica
Levis, Kara

Li, Krista
Lindquist, Lisa
Luciuk, Lesia
Luhnau, Lindsay
Lunney, Elizabeth
Macinnes, Blaine
Maclsaac, Emma
MacKay, James
Majekodunmi, Olugbenga
May, Emma
Mclntyre, Shirley

13-Oct-21
13-Sep-21
28-Sep-21
6-Oct-21
21-May-21
28-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
23-Sep-21
20-May-21
13-Jun-21
28-Aug-21
3-Aug-21
1-Oct-21
27-Jul-21
8-Oct-21
3-Oct-21

McLuckie, Alan
McNeil, Ken
McQuiston, Margaret
Mills, Kirsten

5-Jul-21
29-Jul-21
29-Sep-21
14-Oct-21

‘!\ n\r

RECEIVE
BLECT E@N@ Ch GARY on:

Nixon, laura 20-May=21 100 FER_09 2022
. ] ] | —p
8:IVE|’, I?rlent 219Nc|)ayt/ ;1 5215;) § Time: \C \ 30 am)
sen, kyle -Oct- : | THE CITY OF CALGARY
Ouellette, Louis 28-Sep-21 51.8
Parker, Tracy 25-Sep-21 100



Pascoe, Shauna
Pidskalny, Ali
Pidskalny, Ali
Prosser, Trevor
Prosser, Trevor
Prosser, Trevor
Quick, Kathryn
Rafuse, Quinton
Rafuse, Quinton
Razavi, Esmahan
Rooseboom, Sara

Ruse, Kim
Sadovnick; Josh
Sasges; Rita

Sasges, Rita

Sawyer, Jill

Schmitz, Yvonne
Scott, Robert

Scott, Sue

Selinger, Erin
Selinger, Terry
Selinger, Terry
Serpas, Mairi
Shantz, Amy

Sharp, Erin
Shevalier, Alexander
Shevalier, Alexander
Shukalek, Caley
Silverstone, Andrea
Simon, Jessica
Smith, Carolyn
Spence, Signe

Tatebe, Jen‘nikferk k
Tomney, Sue
Tremblay, Robert
Trobec, Jim
Tuplin, Melissa
Van Brunt, Tamera
vV ys th

Van Peteghen, Sarah

Verbruggen, Genny

20-Aug-21
4-Aug-21
2-Oct-21
18-May-21
18-May-21
4-Aug-21
3-Aug-21
5-Sep-21
27-Sep-21
27-Jul-21
19-May-21

18-May-21
17-Jun-21
9-Jun-21
25-Sep-21
28-Sep-21
1-Oct-21
12-Aug-21
22-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
19-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
7-Aug-21
31-Jul-21
1-Jun-21
1-Oct-21
28-Sep-21
18-Jun-21
21-May-21
31-May-21
3-Oct-21
8-Jul-21

14-Sep-21
29-Jun-21
6-Aug-21
26-Aug-21
28-Jul-21

1-Jun-21

25
1000
1000

0.09
0.16
27.09
220
250
250
110

200

300

500
300
100
103.3
103.3
200
100

40

250
200
103.3
110
257.78
900
103.3
103.3
103.3
250
206.08

100

50
250
30
103.3
50
103.3

25

51.8

RECEIVED BY
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White, David 3-Aug-21 81.25

Whitehead, Krista 29-Jul-21 50
Whitehead, Krista 3-Aug-21 110
Wong, Yoke 9-Oct-21 25

Rows in Grey = Returned

Il
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(ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

|
|
| FEB oy

Time: \3‘"70 am/ o
ey 1 % ' p
THE CITY OF CALGARY




) RECEIVED BY
“1FCTIONS CALGARY on:

Detailed Donation List § FEB 09 2022
Bentley, Lana () 30 am/
CITY OF CALG

NAME ~ DATE ~ AMOUNT ADDRESS _ DONATION TYPE
Akai, Barbara 1-Aug-21 500 Regular
Al-Guneid, Nagwan 28-Aug-21 103.3 Regular
Armstrong, Layne 23-Sep-21 103.3 Regular

Bell, Talia 15-Jun-21 250 Regular
Bentley, Lana 18-May-21 100 Regular
Bentley, Lana 18-May-21 400 Regular
Bentley, Lana 27-May-21 800 Regular
Bentley, Lana 15-Jun-21 300 Regular
Bentley, Lana 22-Jun-21 200 Regular
Bentley, Lana 28-Jun-21 250 Regular
Bentley, Lana 3-Aug-21 200 Regular
Bentley, Lana 14-Sep-21 500 Regular
Bentley, Lana 15-Oct-21 400 Regular
Bentley, Lana 11-Oct-21 300 Regular
Broadfoot, Mike 26-Sep-21 1000 Regular
Brundrit, Kim 20-May-21 100 Regular

Bush, Lisa 5-Sep-21 100 Regular
Cahoon, Julie 29-Aug-21 51.8 Regular
Cahoon, Julie 2-Sep-21 154.79 Regular

Chan, Jackie 25-Sep-21 51.8 Regular
Chaudhary, Asad 21-Sep-21 257.78 Regular
Clarke, Greg 3-Aug-21 25 Fundraiser
Cundal, Kerry 20-May-21 500 Regular
Cundal, Kerry 21-Jul-21 206.28 Regular
Cundal, Kerry 3-Aug-21 220 Fundraiser



Diebler, Car‘ly
Diebler, Carly
Dowdell, Kelly
Eke, Priye |
Elton, Stewért
Foggo, Cheryl

|
Fotheringham, Sarah
Frenette, D%)ug
Frenette, D?ug
Frenette, Doug
Fridas, Brenda
Fulton, CraiL
Gabriela Pino
Gora, llyas
Griffin, Patrijck
Hammer, Matt
Harland, Anna
Harrigan, Heather
Haynes, Sar%h
Herrel, Peter
Hodgson, Li%a
Horner, Patrick
Jaeger, Susan
Jeffrey, Alison
Kennedy, Andrea
Kilmes, Sar;i'
King, Jim |
Koning, Wel%dell
LeClair, Devon

q

19-May-21
24-Jul-21
15-Oct-21
3-Aug-21
2-Aug-21
16-Oct-21

31-Jul-21
19-Jul-21
29-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
12-Aug-21
21-Sep-21
20-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
16-Sep-21
4-Jul-21
22-Aug-21
1-Aug-21
7-Sep-21
27-Jul-21
27-Sep-21
24-Sep-21
30-May-21
5-Sep-21
1-Oct-21
28-Aug-21
13-Oct-21
13-Sep-21

500
26
20.91
45.5
25
100

102.5
500
1100
200
100
103.3
51.8
25
100
257.78
257.78
51.8
26
27.09
103.3
26.06
36.35
103.3
51.8
25
200
51.8
100

THE CITY OF C

Regular
Regular
RETURNED
Fundraiser
Fundraiser
Regular

Fundraiser
Regular
Fundraiser
Regular
Regular
Regular
RETURNED
Regular
RETURNED
RETURNED
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
RETURNED
Regular
Regular
Regular
RETURNED

'FTJQE*S% CALG

Regular
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Regdlér\'
R[ég,ular :
Regular
Fundraiser
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Lemieux, Collette 28-Sep-21 103.3
Leong, Monica 6-Oct-21 25
Levis, Kara 21-May-21 206.28
Li, Krista 28-Jul-21 25
Lindquist, Lisa 28-Aug-21 200
Luciuk, Lesia 23-Sep-21 206.28
Luhnau, Lindsay 20-May-21 103.3
Lunney, Elizabeth 13-Jun-21 103.3
Macinnes, Blaine 28-Aug-21 103.3
Maclsaac, Emma 3-Aug-21 26.06
MacKay, James 1-Oct-21 25
Majekodunmi,
Olugbenga 27-Jul-21 50
May, Emma 8-Oct-21 500
Mclintyre, Shirley 3-Oct-21

Regular
Regular

AcKinnon, Karen 1 5
McLuckie, Alan 5-Jul-21 Regular
McNeil, Ken 29-Jul-21 110 Fundraiser
McQuiston, Margaret 29-Sep-21 Regular
Mills, Kirsten L4-0at-2 Regular

| Moran, Rob
doch, D

6-Jul-21 Regular
27-S Regular

Nixon, Laura 20-May-21 100
Oliver, Brent 21-May-21 250

Regular
Regular

Olsen, Kyle 9-Oct-21 51.8 Regular
Ouellette, Louis 28-Sep-21 51.8 RedUYED BY
Parker, Tracy 25-Sep-21 100 GRRGALGARY on:
Pascoe, Shauna 20-Aug-21 25 Regular
FEB 09 2022

Time: 2 30 am/
THE CITY OF CALG




Pidskalny, 4Ii
Pidskalny, A;Ii
Prosser, Tre;vor
Prosser, Trevor
Prosser, Trevor
Quick, Kathryn
Rafuse, Quinton
Rafuse, Quinton
Razavi, Esmahan
Rooseboom), Sara
Ross , Brendan
Ruse, Kim
Sadovnick, J“osh
Sasges, Rita“
Sasges, Rita
Sawyer, Jill
Schmitz, Yvonne
Scott, Robert
Scott, Sue 1
Selinger, Erin
Selinger, Te%ry
Selinger, Terry
Serpas, Mail}'i
Shantz, Amyj

Sharp, Erin 1

Shevalier, AI‘exander

Shevalier, Alexander

Shukalek, Cajley

Silverstone, !‘Andrea
Simon, Jessiga

4-Aug-21
2-Oct-21
18-May-21
18-May-21
4-Aug-21
3-Aug-21
5-Sep-21
27-Sep-21
27-Jul-21
19-May-21
30-Sep-21
18-May-21
17-Jun-21
9-Jun-21
25-Sep-21
28-Sep-21
1-Oct-21
12-Aug-21
22-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
19-Jul-21
28-Aug-21
7-Aug-21
31-Jul-21
1-Jun-21
1-Oct-21
28-Sep-21
18-Jun-21
21-May-21
31-May-21

1000
1000
0.09
0.16
27.09
220
250
250
110
200
26.06
300
500
300
100
103.3
103.3
200
100
40
250
200
103.3
110
257.78
900
103.3
103.3
103.3
250

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Fundraiser
Regular
Regular
Fundraiser
Regular
RETURNED
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Fundraiser
Regular

&ﬁ"’fvmm
KR CALG:
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Regular

Time: /270
THE CITY OF CAL A




Smith, Carolyn 3-Oct-21 206.08
Si 8-Jul-21

tr
Tatebe, Jennifer 14-Sep-21
Tomney, Sue 29-jun-21 250 Regular
Tremblay, Robert 6-Aug-21 30 Regular
Trobec, Jim 26-Aug-21 103.3
Tuplih, Melissa 28-Jul-21

1-Jun-21

3-Aug-21 Fun réisefﬁ

Verbruggen, Genny 28-Sep-21 51.8 Regular
White, David 3-Aug-21 81.25 Fundraiser
Whitehead, Krista 29-Jul-21 Regular

Whitehead, Krista 3-Aug-21

Fundraiser

£ g

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALG:!

FEB 09 2022

Time: /2120 amiy™
THE CITY OF CALGAST







Expenses (Bentley)

DATE ITEM
28-May-21 Campaign flyers
6-Jun-21 Campaign flyers
25-Jun-21 Campaign flyers
3-Jul-21 Mailbox rental
9-Jul-21 Lawn signs
16-Jul-21 Campaign flyers
20-Jul-21 Fundraiser (Speaker items)
27-Jul-21 Campaign photography
30-Jul-21 Lawn signs
31-Jul-21 Facebook ads
31-Jul-21 Volunteers (flyer drop off)
1-Aug-21 Volunteer management (flyer drop off)
2-Aug-21 Fundraiser (Beverages)
2-Aug-21 Fundraiser (Food supplies)
2-Aug-21 Fundraiser (Snacks)
3-Aug-21 Zoom licence (1 year)
4-Aug-21 Fundraiser (PA rental)
5-Aug-21 Fundraiser (Event space rental)
10-Aug-21 Facebook ads
14-Aug-21 Volunteer management (flyer drop off)
19-Aug-21 Outreach event (Springbank Hill event)
25-Aug-21 Campaign cell phone
25-Aug-21 Cell phone case
28-Aug-21 Campaign flyers
29-Aug-21 Campaign flyers
30-Aug-21 Volunteers (food)
31-Aug-21 Campaign flyers
4-Sep-21 Campaign flyers
11-Sep-21 Volunteers (food)
13-Sep-21 Campaign video
13-Sep-21 Stationary (stamps)
13-Sep-21 Volunteer management (flyer drop off)
14-Sep-21 Lawn signs
16-Sep-21 Website hosting & domain
17-Sep-21 Signs (rebar)
17-Sep-21 Volunteers (food)

18-Sep-21 Volunteer-management-(flyer.drop off)......

18-Sep-21 Volunteer management (flyer drop off)
21-Sep-21 Signs (frame lumber)

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 09 2022

a T l?\ .30aml@
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“""T09.84
514.49
181.64
78
818.48
195.3
70.62
500
1925
530.21
60
70
23.9
25.15
175.9
210
38.9
25
80
104.25
78.75
210
26.25
185.32
5.29
35.39
259.14
354.47
28.95
600
19.32
85
818.48
250
29.25
18.88

.90
20
267.07

o




21-Sep-21 Signs (materials - hardware) 74.67
21-Sep-21 Volunteers (food) 100
22-Sep-21 Volunteers (Coffee for signage crew) 50
24-Sep-21 Campaign cell phone (mobile data) 53.55
24-Sep-21 Signs (frame lumber) 236.4
26-Sep-21 Stationary 27.68
27-Sep-21 Campaign flyers (Advanced polls) 141.22
27-Sep-21 Campaign flyers (GoTV) 310.79
30-Sep-21 Campaign flyers 10.29
30-Sep-21 Facebook ads 487.32
30-Sep-21 Stationary 30.1

6-Oct-21 Stationary (stamps) 19.32

6-Oct-21 Stationary 7.34

6-Oct-21 Voice Drop 2300

7-Oct-21 Lawn signs 897.75

8-Oct-21 Volunteers (food) 70.86
13-Oct-21 Stationary 329
14-Oct-21 Campaign flyers 30.27
16-Oct-21 Volunteers (campaign shirts) 81.9
16-Oct-21 Volunteers (food) 54.13
18-Oct-21 Election night (refreshments for volunteers) 63.57
18-Oct-21 Election night (refreshments for volunteers) 74.03
18-Oct-21 Volunteer recognition 357
20-Oct-21 Stationary (stamps) 9.66
20-Oct-21 Volunteer (gas cards for public signage crew) 75
20-Oct-21 Volunteer (gas cards for public signage crew) 50
20-Oct-21 Volunteer recognition 270.89
20-Oct-21 Volunteers (Coffee for signage crew) 50
20-Oct-21 Volunteers (food for public signage crew) 37.37
21-Oct-21 Campaign clean-up (garbage dump fee) 25
27-Oct-21 Campaign cell phone (mobile data) 27.3
27-Oct-21 Volunteers (Coffee for signage crew) 25
31-Oct-21 Facebook ads 720.91
22-Nov-21 Stationary 5.03
22-Nov-21 Stationary (stamps) 9.66
22-Nov-21-Volunteer-(gas-cards-for-public-signage-crew) 50
31-Dec-21 Stationary 16.19
31-Dec-21 Stationary (stamps) 48.3

TOTAL EXPENSES .16449.64-.
RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
FEB 09 2022
Time: _| 2. 5( amj
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